
4. Effects of different intensities
of exercise on folliculogenesis

in mice
by Fitri Kurnia Rahayu

Submission date: 21-Dec-2021 02:55PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1734565900
File name: ifferent_intensities_of_exercise_on_folliculogenesis_in_mice.pdf (498.05K)
Word count: 4678
Character count: 25561



3

4
4

6

10

17

17

19

23

26

27

37
38

42



5

5

5

20

21

22

29

44



1

1

8
8

11

11

25

28

35



2

2

4

15

15

16

18

24

30

31

33

34

36

40

41



2

6

7

13

14

14

32

43



9

9

12

16

39





15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

4. Effects of different intensities of exercise on folliculogenesis
in mice
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

bioone.org
Internet Source

app.trdizin.gov.tr
Internet Source

revistes.ub.edu
Internet Source

"1-A6: Cell and Molecular Biology 2",
Respirology, 2013
Publication

Lima, W.P.. "Lipid metabolism in trained rats:
Effect of guarana (Paullinia cupana Mart.)
supplementation", Clinical Nutrition, 200512
Publication

Zhengjie Yan, Youjin Dai, Heling Fu, Yuan
Zheng, Dan Bao, Yuan Yin, Qin Chen, Xiaowei
Nie, Qingting Hao, Daorong Hou, Yugui Cui.
"Curcumin Exerts a Protective Effect against
Premature Ovarian Failure in Mice", Journal of
Molecular Endocrinology, 2018
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Ashok Agarwal. Reproductive Biology and
Endocrinology, 2005
Publication

Fatemeh Zahra Majidi, Nourollah Rezaei,
Zohreh Zare, Ayat Dashti, Majid Malekzadeh
Shafaroudi, Saeed Abediankenari. "The
Protective Effects of l-Carnitine and Zinc Oxide
Nanoparticles Against Diabetic Injury on Sex
Steroid Hormones Levels, Oxidative Stress,
and Ovarian Histopathological Changes in
Rat", Reproductive Sciences, 2020
Publication

M. E Pepling. "Differences in oocyte
development and estradiol sensitivity among
mouse strains", Reproduction, 10/21/2009
Publication

breast-cancer-research.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

www.businessperspectives.org
Internet Source

Abeer F. Mostafa, Shereen M. Samir, R.M.
Nagib. "Omega-3 polyunsaturated fatty acid
docosahexaenoic acid and its role in
exhaustive-exercise-induced changes in



14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

female rat ovulatory cycle", Canadian Journal
of Physiology and Pharmacology, 2018
Publication

Ying Qin, Akira Iwase, Tomohiko Murase,
Bayasula et al. "Protective effects of
mangafodipir against chemotherapy-induced
ovarian damage in mice", Reproductive
Biology and Endocrinology, 2018
Publication

Shuo Wang, Shuhong Yang, Zhiwen Lai, Ting
Ding et al. "Effects of culture and
transplantation on follicle activation and early
follicular growth in neonatal mouse ovaries",
Cell and Tissue Research, 2013
Publication

Su, Jing, Jie Cheng, Hai-Xiang Sun, Zhen-Yu
Diao, Xin Zhen, Jun Yang, Li-Jun Ding, and Ya-Li
Hu. "Tripterygium Glycosides Impairs the
Proliferation of Granulosa Cells and
Decreases the Reproductive Outcomes in
Female Rats : TG AFFECTS OVARIAN
FUNCTION", Birth Defects Research Part B
Developmental and Reproductive Toxicology,
2014.
Publication

rbej.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

Zheng, Y.-M., L. Li, L.-M. Zhou, F. Le, L.-Y. Cai,
P. Yu, Y.-R. Zhu, X.-Z. Liu, L.-Y. Wang, L.-J. Li, Y.-
Y. Lou, X.-R. Xu, H.-Y. Lou, X.-M. Zhu, J.-Z.
Sheng, H.-F. Huang, and F. Jin. "Alterations in
the frequency of trinucleotide repeat dynamic
mutations in offspring conceived through
assisted reproductive technology", Human
Reproduction, 2013.
Publication

www.e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Renato Almeida Martins, André Luis Minari,
Marcelo Donizetti Chaves, Ronaldo Wagner
Thomatieli dos Santos et al. "Exercise
preconditioning modulates genotoxicity
induced by doxorubicin in multiple organs of
rats", Cell Biochemistry and Function, 2012
Publication

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

Moisés T. B. Silva, Raimundo C. Palheta-Junior,
Daniel F. Sousa, Patrícia A. Fonseca-
Magalhães et al. "Sodium bicarbonate
treatment prevents gastric emptying delay
caused by acute exercise in awake rats",
Journal of Applied Physiology, 2014
Publication



23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Sri Umijati, Sri Kardjati,   Ismudijanto,   Sunarjo.
"Empowering Mothers through Mentoring on
6-60 Months Children’s Nutrition Care: An
Effort to Prevent Child Malnutrition",
Electronic Journal of General Medicine, 2021
Publication

www.e3s-conferences.org
Internet Source

Gabriel R. Estrela, Frederick Wasinski, Rogério
O. Batista, Meire I. Hiyane et al. "Caloric
Restriction Is More Efficient than Physical
Exercise to Protect from Cisplatin
Nephrotoxicity via PPAR-Alpha Activation",
Frontiers in Physiology, 2017
Publication

www.wjgnet.com
Internet Source

Andrianto, Makhyan Jibril Al-Farabi, Ricardo
Adrian Nugraha, Bagas Adhimurda Marsudi,
Yusuf Azmi. "Biomarkers of endothelial
dysfunction and outcomes in coronavirus
disease 2019 (COVID-19) patients: a
systematic review and meta-analysis", Cold
Spring Harbor Laboratory, 2021
Publication

Cordier, Anne-Gaël, Pauline Léveillé, Charlotte
Dupont, Anne Tarrade, Olivier Picone, Thibaut



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

Larcher, Michèle Dahirel, Elodie Poumerol,
Béatrice Mandon-Pepin, Rachel Lévy, and
Pascale Chavatte-Palmer. "Dietary Lipid and
Cholesterol Induce Ovarian Dysfunction and
Abnormal LH Response to Stimulation in
Rabbits", PLoS ONE, 2013.
Publication

Jianhui Liu, Man Yang, Li Jing, Lihua Ren, Jialiu
Wei, Jin Zhang, Feng Zhang, Junchao Duan,
Xianqing Zhou, Zhiwei Sun. "Silica nanoparticle
exposure inducing granulosa cell apoptosis
and follicular atresia in female Balb/c mice",
Environmental Science and Pollution
Research, 2017
Publication

Kate P. Hutchins, David N. Borg, Aaron J. E.
Bach, Joshua J. Bon, Geoffrey M. Minett, Ian B.
Stewart. "Female (Under) Representation in
Exercise Thermoregulation Research", Sports
Medicine - Open, 2021
Publication

Liu, M., Y. Yin, X. Ye, M. Zeng, Q. Zhao, D. L.
Keefe, and L. Liu. "Resveratrol protects
against age-associated infertility in mice",
Human Reproduction, 2013.
Publication

Makoto Orisaka. "Oocyte-granulosa-theca cell
interactions during preantral follicular



33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

development", Journal of Ovarian Research,
2009
Publication

Valentina Grisendi, Antonio La Marca.
"Chapter 4 AMH and Medically Assisted
Reproduction", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2020
Publication

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.nature.com
Internet Source

Carla Ribeiro. "Muscle protein metabolism in
neonatal alloxan-administered rats: effects of
continuous and intermittent swimming
training", Diabetology & Metabolic Syndrome,
2012
Publication

Ercan Bastu, Umit Zeybek, Ebru Gurel
Gurevin, Bahar Yüksel Ozgor et al. "Effects of
Irisin and Exercise on Metabolic Parameters
and Reproductive Hormone Levels in High-Fat
Diet-Induced Obese Female Mice",
Reproductive Sciences, 2017
Publication

Ivana Medigović, Nataša Ristić, Svetlana
Trifunović, Milica Manojlović-Stojanoski et al.



39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

"Genistein affects ovarian folliculogenesis: A
stereological study", Microscopy Research
and Technique, 2012
Publication

journals.plos.org
Internet Source

ERGEN, Kıvanç, İNCE, Hürrem, DÜZOVA, Halil,
KARAKOÇ, Yunus and EMRE, M. Hanifi. "Acute
effects of moderate and strenuous running
on trace element distribution in the brain,
liver, and spleen of trained rats", Trakya
Üniversitesi Tıp Fakültesi, 2013.
Publication

Exercise and Human Reproduction, 2016.
Publication

Jin Seok, Hyeri Park, Jong Ho Choi, Ja-Yun Lim,
Kyung Gon Kim, Gi Jin Kim. "Placenta-Derived
Mesenchymal Stem Cells Restore the Ovary
Function in an Ovariectomized Rat Model via
an Antioxidant Effect", Antioxidants, 2020
Publication

Kamal E. Habib, Philip W. Gold, George P.
Chrousos. "NEUROENDOCRINOLOGY OF
STRESS", Endocrinology and Metabolism
Clinics of North America, 2001
Publication



44 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Masoud Rahmati, Abdolreza Kazemi. "Various
exercise intensities differentially regulate
GAP-43 and CAP-1 expression in the rat
hippocampus", Gene, 2019
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/100

4. Effects of different intensities of exercise on folliculogenesis
in mice
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


